
CUMBRIA OFFICE OF THE POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER

INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING SCHEME  -  BARROW PANEL
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39 26/09/16 27/09/16 Tue 567 16:58 17:20 17:45 4 4 0 4 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

40 03/10/16 03/10/16 Mon 568 14:05 14:07 0 0 0 0 0 0 No No 07/10/2016

41 10/10/16 11/10/16 Tue 569 10:02 10:04 10:10 3 3 0 0 3 0 Yes N/A N/A

42 17/10/16 22/10/16 Sat 570 18:00 18:03 18:22 2 2 0 2 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

43 24/10/16 24/10/16 Mon 571 17:56 17:57 18:30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

44 31/10/16 01/11/16 Tue 572 17:23 17:25 4 2 0 2 0 2 Yes N/A N/A

45 07/11/16 11/11/16 Fri 573 18:36 18:37 19:02 2 2 0 1 1 0 Yes N/A N/A

46 14/11/16 17/11/16 Thur 574 14:00 14:30 15:00 7 3 0 2 1 4 Yes N/A N/A

47 21/11/16 23/11/16 Wed 575 13:00 13:02 13:20 4 5 2 4 1 1 Yes N/A N/A

48 28/11/16 28/11/16 Mon 576 17:17 17:20 17:35 4 3 0 0 3 1 Yes N/A N/A

49 05/12/16 08/12/16 Thur 577 12:03 12:08 12:15 0 0 0 0 0 0 No No 15/12/2016

50 12/12/16 14/12/16 Wed 578 10:02 10:06 5 4 0 3 1 1 No No 16/12/2016

51 19/12/16 20/12/16 Tue 579 19:55 19:55 20:30 4 3 0 2 1 1 No No 22/12/2016

52 26/12/16 30/12/16 Fri 580 16:00 16:02 16:10 3 3 0 1 1 1 Yes N/A N/A

1 02/01/17 07/01/17 Sat 581 11:00 11:01 2 0 1 0 3 0 No No 12/01/2017

2 09/01/17 09/01/17 Mon 582 09:06 09:10 09:30 0 0 0 0 0 0 No No 12/01/2017

3 16/01/17 17/01/17 Sat 583 09:55 10:00 10:15 3 0 0 0 3 0 No No 30/01/2017

47 34 3 21 18 11

DATES TIMES
WELFARE AND LEGAL RIGHTS 

CHECKS



CUMBRIA OFFICE OF THE POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER

INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING SCHEME  -  KENDAL PANEL
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39 26/09/16 28/09/16 Wed 731 09:20 09:20 09:40 3 3 0 1 2 0 Yes N/A N/A

40 03/10/16 05/10/16 Wed 732 18:00 18:00 18:15 2 2 0 2 0 0 No No 11/10/2016

41 10/10/16 13/10/16 Thur 733 17:15 17:15 17:25 1 1 0 0 1 0 Yes N/A N/A

42 17/10/16 19/10/16 Wed 734 14:50 14:50 15:07 0 0 0 0 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

43 24/10/16 29/10/16 Sat 735 08:30 08:30 08:45 2 2 0 1 1 0 Yes N/A N/A

44 31/10/16 01/11/16 Tue 736 14:33 14:33 15:00 1 0 0 0 0 1 Yes N/A N/A

45 07/11/16 11/11/16 Fri 737 17:15 17:15 17:25 0 0 0 0 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

46 14/11/16 16/11/16 Wed 738 11:40 11:41 12:05 1 0 0 0 0 1 Yes N/A N/A

47 21/11/16

48 28/11/16 Mon 739 17:49 17:49 18:10 DW 2 0 1 1 0 Yes N/A N/A

49 05/12/16 10/12/16 Sat 740 08:54 08:55 09:20 4 4 0 1 3 0 Yes N/A N/A

50 12/12/16 17/12/16 Sat 741 17:50 17:50 18:00 1 0 0 0 1 0 Yes N/A N/A

51 19/12/16 19/12/16 Mon 742 18:13 18:14 18:45 2 2 0 2 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

52 26/12/16 26/12/16 Mon 743 11:55 11:55 12:15 2 2 0 2 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

1 02/01/17 06/01/17 Fri 744 05:45 05:45 06:10 1 1 0 1 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

2 09/01/17 14/01/17 Sat 745 21:52 21:52 22:25 1 1 0 1 0 0 No No 18/01/2017

3 16/01/17 19/01/17 Thur 746 08:45 08:45 09:05 1 1 0 1 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

24 19 1 13 8 2

TIMES
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CUMBRIA OFFICE OF THE POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER

INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING SCHEME  -  NORTH PANEL
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39 26/09/16 28/09/16 Wed 673 17:05 17:07 2 2 0 2 0 0 No No 30/09/2016

40 03/10/16 04/10/16 Tue 674 19:15 19:17 19:50 3 3 0 3 0 0 No No 11/10/2016

41 10/10/16 11/10/16 Tue 675 16:15 16:15 16:30 2 2 0 1 1 0 Yes N/A N/A

42 17/10/16 20/10/16 Thur 676 19:40 19:42 20:10 5 4 0 4 0 1 Yes N/A N/A

43 24/10/16 29/10/16 Sat 677 09:00 09:05 09:25 2 2 0 2 0 1 Yes N/A N/A

44 31/10/16 01/11/16 Tue 678 18:05 18:08 18:45 2 3 1 2 0 1 Yes N/A N/A

45 07/11/16 09/11/16 Wed 679 18:15 18:15 18:40 3 1 0 1 0 2 No Yes 09/11/2016

46 14/11/16 16/11/16 Wed 680 18:05 18:05 18:15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

47 21/11/16 24/11/16 Thur 681 12:45 12:47 13:10 3 2 0 2 0 1 Yes N/A N/A

48 28/11/16 02/12/16 Fri 682 18:10 18:10 2 2 0 2 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

49 05/12/16 07/12/16 Wed 683 21:00 21:00 21:15 3 3 0 2 1 0 Yes N/A N/A

50 12/12/16 16/12/16 Fri 684 08:33 08:37 09:05 4 3 0 3 0 1 No No 20/12/2016

51 19/12/16 20/12/16 Thur 685 07:05 07:06 07:50 5 5 0 3 2 0 Yes N/A N/A

52 26/12/16 31/12/16 Sat 686 09:05 09:10 09:40 4 4 0 1 3 0 Yes N/A N/A

1 02/01/17 02/01/17 Mon 687 07:03 07:05 07:25 1 2 1 2 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

2 09/01/17 10/01/17 Tue 688 10:35 10:35 10:55 2 2 1 2 0 1 Yes N/A N/A

3 16/01/17

43 40 3 32 7 8
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CUMBRIA OFFICE OF THE POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER

INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING SCHEME  -  WEST PANEL
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39 26/09/16 29/09/16 Thu 629 18:00 18:02 18:23 3 3 0 2 1 0 Yes N/A N/A

40 03/10/16 03/10/16 Mon 630 17:23 17:25 17:35 0 0 0 0 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

41 10/10/16 10/10/16 Tue 631-33 17:07 17:10 18:45 4 4 0 4 0 0 No Yes 11/10/2016

42 17/10/16 16/10/16 Sun 634 10:28 10:33 10:36 2 1 0 1 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

43 24/10/16 26/10/16 Wed 635 14:37 14:44 15:15 3 3 0 3 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

44 31/10/16 30/10/16 Sun 636-38 10:55 11:03 11:36 12 12 1 11 0 1 Yes N/A N/A

45 07/11/16 12/11/16 Sat 639 20:29 20:29 21:08 3 3 0 3 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

46 14/11/16 17/11/16 Thu 640 12:50 12:58 13:07 1 0 0 0 0 1 Yes N/A N/A

47 21/11/16 25/11/16 Fri 641 03:42 03:45 04:10 1 1 0 1 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

48 28/11/16 28/11/16 Mon 642 17:08 17:10 17:24 1 1 0 1 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

49 05/12/16 06/12/16 Tue 643 18:00 18:05 18:15 4 2 0 0 3 1 Yes N/A N/A

50 12/12/16 16/12/16 Fri 644 08:35 08:40 09:02 4 4 0 3 1 0 No Yes N/A

51 19/12/16 19/12/16 Mon 645 14:20 14:47 14:53 4 4 0 3 0 4 Yes N/A N/A

52 26/12/16 30/12/16 Mon 646 03:25 03:27 03:45 2 2 0 2 0 0 Yes N/A N/A

1 02/01/17 06/01/17 Fri 647 11:00 11:06 11:27 2 1 0 1 0 1 Yes N/A N/A

2 09/01/17 10/01/16 Tue 648 16:15 16:15 17:05 4 3 0 3 3 1 No No 12/01/2017

3 16/01/17 17/01/17 Tue 649 17:30 17:35 17:45 3 2 0 2 0 1 Yes N/A N/A

53 46 1 40 8 10

WELFARE AND LEGAL RIGHTS CHECKSDATES TIMES




